USB 3.2 Gen 1 | USB-A Male | USB-C™ Female | 5 Gbps | Round | Nickel

Plated | Black | Box

Product specifications

Adapter type

Cable design

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating
Material

Maximum transfer rate
Number of products in package
Packaging

Plating

SmartLife

USB technology

usB

Round

Black

USB-A Male
USB-C™ Female
Straight
Straight
Metal

Nickel Plated
Metal

5 Gbps

1pcs

Box

Nickel Plated
No

USB 3.2 Gen 1

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

10

120
120

281 34438“

Nedis
CCGB60925GY
5412810334438
5412810343409
5412810341085
Box

1 x USB adapter

Lx W x
35mm 105 mm
80mm 35mm
70mm  115mm
90mm  125mm
340 mm 255 mm
240 mm 255 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
110 mm
320 mm
330 mm
440 mm

435 mm

Weight
16¢g
21g
207 g
254 g
2820g
2760 g



https://Nedis.com/CCGB60925GY
https://Nedis.com/CCGB60925GY
https://Nedis.com/CCGB60925GY

